Wednesday 02/25/26
Remote In-Custody
Click here to join the
meeting

START TIME
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

DEFENDANT
JAEGER, JANA JEAN
JAEGER, JANA JEAN
NASTAJ, MITCHELL RYAN
PARRIS, AMANDA
RIOJAS, BILLY

CASE NUMBER
M1045CM2026000019

M1045CM2026000048

M1045CM2025000094

M1045TR2023000111

M1045CM2026000030

APPEARANCE REASON
IC-IN-CUSTODY
IC-IN-CUSTODY
IC-IN-CUSTODY
IC-IN-CUSTODY
IC-IN-CUSTODY

ATTORNEY
RICHARD W. GLENN
RICHARD W. GLENN
RICHARD W. GLENN
RICHARD W. GLENN
RICHARD W. GLENN


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzNiMDQxOTEtZWUyOC00OTgxLWJhYTItYzJmZjJlOGMwMTBi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220bd6fd9e-84ce-4dc9-a8b4-5b130f092dae%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2273446804-dcc0-47fc-a6f6-9c44c0670bfb%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzNiMDQxOTEtZWUyOC00OTgxLWJhYTItYzJmZjJlOGMwMTBi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220bd6fd9e-84ce-4dc9-a8b4-5b130f092dae%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2273446804-dcc0-47fc-a6f6-9c44c0670bfb%22%7d
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